Monotube
Freeform
Ribbon™
96f –
1,728f
250 μmFIBER SIZE
FIBER COUNT
RIBBON TYPE

Standards Referencing Telcordia GR-20
Regularity Compliance RoHS, REACH, Conflict Minerals,
Proposition 65
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FIBER
COUNT
NOMINAL
CABLE OD
NOMINAL
WEIGHT MINIMUM BEND RADIUS NO. OF
UNIT
FIBERS PER
RIBBON
IN MM LB/KFT KG/KM STATIC DYNAMIC
250 μm
SE-CMDP0096-G-M 96f 0.41 10.4 51.1 76.0 156 mm 208 mm - -
SE-CMDP0144-G-M 144f 0.41 10.5 57.1 85.0 160 mm 210 mm - -
SE-CMDP0288-G-M 288f 0.47 12.0 73.9 110.0 180 mm 240 mm - -
SE-CMDP0432-G-M 432f 0.53 13.5 331.0 150.0 205 mm 270 mm 6 96
SE-CMDP0576-G-M 576f 0.59 15.0 114.2 170.0 225 mm 300 mm 8 or 6* 72 or 96*
SE-CMDP0864-G-M 864f 0.71 18.0 144.5 215.0 270 mm 350 mm 6 144
SE-8MDP1728-G-M 1,728f 0.98 25.0 241.9 360.0 375 mm 500 mm 12 144
* The 576f Cable is Available in Two Configurations: 72f x 8 Units or 96f x 6 Units.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
To learn more information visit www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com
INFO-FRADMONOOSPCAB0624V01